
LOT 39 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 2

693-316, 949-450, WD 1355-82,

MOBLEY PHILIP/MOBLEY LOTONIA
1327 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-339

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2023 KS 0.96 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

570,606
5,624
35,000

611,230
250,906
360,324

HX HB 51,411
308,913
611,230

0

618,453

1355/0082 3/06/2018 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUBERT DEAN & EMMA L 

PHILIP & LOTONIA G 

0949/0450 3/15/2002 WD Q V 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA E TOMLINSON

HUBERT DEAN MOORE

2026
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000052472 Roof Replacement 36,776 03/03/2025

21292 SFR 970 11/24/2003

2019HX Base Yr

1327 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 4,386 147.0326 164.68 722,286 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3934

BAS 3,934 100 3,934 511,802

FGR 676 55 372 48,396

FOP 70 30 21 2,732

FOP 78 30 23 2,993

FST 48 55 26 3,383

PTO 200 5 10 1,301

5,006 4,386 570,606

BAS= W6 N12 W16 S12 FOP= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6 W13 N24 W31 S5
PTO= W20 S10 E20 N10$ S10 W20 S12 W4 S9 FST= S12 E4 N12 W4$
E4 S12 E21 FGR= S28 E13 N2 E12 N26 W25$ E25 S14 E12 FOP= S6
E9 N8 W8 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E8 S12 E10 N2 E4 N26 E5 N26 $.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,212.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,424

5,624

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


